TOWN DATE

Falmouth 1-13-06
Buxton 1-19-06
Lewiston 2-20-06
Limestone  2-28-06
Dennysville 3-11-06
Biddeford 4-10-06

2006 STATE OF MAINE FIRE FATALITIES

TIME SEX

CAUSE - OCCUPANCY

03:34 M71
11:42 M58
07:10 M5
00:53 M37

F35

M10
21:05 F83

9:56 M3

Accidental-Careless Disposal Of Smoking Materials (Single Family)
Accidental-Wood Stove (Backyard)
Accidental-Child With Matches Or Open Flame Device (Apartments)

Undetermined- (Single Family)

Accidental-Wood Stove (Single Family)

Accidental- Child With Matches (Apartment)



Anson
Wesley
Standish
Jackman
Yarmouth
Rockport

Bangor

4-28-06

5-6-06

6-24-06

8-7-06

9-6-06

10-8-06

12-29-06

14:30

18:45

04:19

19:30

3:35

19:30

18:53

Me66

M24

M31

MSS5

F74

MS8

F56

Undetermined- Vehicle Fire

Accidental- Vehicle Fire

Accidental- Unattended Cooking (Mixed Occupancy)

Accidental- Explosion

No Investigation- Emptied Ashes Into A Trash Can Which Ignited Papers
Accidental- Man Fell Into Pit Outside

Accidental- Careless Disposal Of Smoking Materials (Apartments)



